C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I.
Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE Juniores
Tipo gara: XCO Numero: Id 52153 Cod. Reg. 21        Cin: E Codice Soc: 0404
Denominazione/Denomination: MARLENE SUEDTIROL SUNSHINE RACE Classe UCI: C1
Organizzazione/Organisator: SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS Sede/Sitz: NALLES
Località/Lieu: NALLES Data/Date: 06/04/14
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
1 40 DEN19970930 ANDREASSEN SIMON 1997 ES30091 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM JU 1:16:13.57
2 6 GER19961023 SCHWARZBAUER LUCA 1996 ES29811 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:16:26.30 +12.73
3 3 FRA19960915 PIGEON HUGO 1996 ES29736 TEAM VELOROC LAPIERRE FRANCE JU 1:16:44.31 +30.74
4 17 ITA19961015 PELLIZZON MORENO 1996 843596M ASD UNIONE CICLISTI CAPRIVESI JU 1:18:34.30 +2:20.73
5 31 SUI19971220 COLOMBO FILIPPO 1997 ES29890 VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO JU 1:18:38.09 +2:24.52
6 9 ITA19960611 SARAVALLE ALESSANDRO 1996 680463G BI&ESSE JU 1:18:38.97 +2:25.40
7 4 CZE19960511 RAJCHART JAN 1996 ES29601 NUTREND SPECIALIZED RACING JU 1:18:42.05 +2:28.48
8 45 GER19970222 HOFMANN ROBIN 1997 ES29808 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:18:58.90 +2:45.33
9 155 GER19960213 HORVATH DAVID 1996 ES29809 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:18:59.54 +2:45.97
10 12 BEL19960426 COOMANS KENNETH 1996 ES29724 BELGIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM JU 1:19:18.33 +3:04.76
11 70 GER19970625 BRANDL MAXIMILIAN 1997 ES29806 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:19:32.12 +3:18.55
12 1 ITA19960621 NASPI ALESSANDRO 1996 942532P MERIDA ITALIA TEAM JU 1:19:52.22 +3:38.65
13 11 DEN19960323 BREGNHOI JENSEN ANDERS 1996 ES30092 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM JU 1:19:59.09 +3:45.52
14 5 NED19960218 VADER MILAN 1996 ES30132 KNWU TEAM JU 1:20:42.55 +4:28.98
15 69 BEL19960207 ALLEMAN WOUT 1996 ES29562 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM UCI JU 1:20:51.91 +4:38.34
16 100 GER19960521 EISE TOBIAS 1996 ES29807 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:20:54.86 +4:41.29
17 75 BEL19970107 DE FROIDMONT PIERRE 1997 ES29725 BELGIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM JU 1:21:04.46 +4:50.89
18 2 AUT19961223 RITZINGER FELIX 1996 ES29892 SPORTUNION-MTB TEAM JU 1:21:11.60 +4:58.03
19 90 SUI19970315 THOMA DARIO 1997 ES29589 BSK GRAF-ROLLMAT-KOBA MTB TEAS JU 1:21:20.35 +5:06.78
20 105 SUI19960521 GEMPERLE ROBIN 1996 ES29566 SCOTT-ODLO MTB RACING TEAM JU 1:21:40.11 +5:26.54
21 42 GER19970120 KOCH LARS 1997 ES29810 DEUTSCHE NATIONALMANNSCHAFT JU 1:21:45.05 +5:31.48
22 8 POL19960317 WINIARSKI LUKASZ 1996 ES29897 KKW JAMA WALBRZYCH JU 1:21:49.08 +5:35.51
23 126 NED19970116 VAN DER STEGEN ROEL 1997 ES30136 KNWU TEAM JU 1:21:49.78 +5:36.21
24 23 ITA19961220 MARESCUTTI MICHELE 1996 712583L TRIVIUM-LEECOUGAN JU 1:22:09.49 +5:55.92
25 81 BEL19970317 DERVEAUX NIELS 1997 ES29726 BELGIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM JU 1:22:14.86 +6:01.29
26 26 CZE19970313 PRUDEK MATEJ 1997 ES29716 BIKE 2000 JU 1:22:15.16 +6:01.59
27 13 SUI19960125 L´HOMME LEO 1996 ES29625 TEAM VTT BMC FRIBOURG JU 1:22:19.29 +6:05.72
28 20 ITA19960902 CERQUI JURI 1996 790785H TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM ASD JU 1:22:33.28 +6:19.71
29 67 CZE19960309 KOBES LUKAS 1996 ES29623 TEAM VELOSPORT DOMAZLICE JU 1:22:34.11 +6:20.54
30 14 HUN19960411 DINA MARTON 1996 ES30360 HUNGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION JU 1:23:17.34 +7:03.77
31 16 AUT19961031 ZOISTER MORITZ 1996 ES29732 RCN ROCHELT NIEDERNEUKIRCHEN JU 1:23:18.42 +7:04.85
32 19 ITA19960825 TASSETTI DANIEL 1996 868939D ASD TEAM TODESCO JU 1:23:19.36 +7:05.79
33 48 CZE19961113 SROVNALIK FILIP 1996 ES30159 GT BIKEPLAC OPPORTUNITY JU 1:23:35.60 +7:22.03
34 87 BEL19970202 BAERT ANDRIES 1997 ES29723 BELGIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM JU 1:23:37.84 +7:24.27
35 149 POL19970907 BOGUSLAWSKI MARCEL 1997 ES30122 INTEGRAL COLLECTIONS MTB TEAM JU 1:23:47.59 +7:34.02
36 120 BEL19961103 VANDEN HAESEVELDE ROB 1996 ES29561 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM UCI JU 1:24:19.75 +8:06.18
37 28 ITA19970217 MOLINARI RUDY 1997 711609M ASD UNIONE CICLISTI CAPRIVESI JU 1:24:21.76 +8:08.19
38 52 ITA19970618 SITTA DOMINIQUE 1997 820025Q ASD V. C. COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC JU 1:24:40.77 +8:27.20
39 118 SUI19960917 HERMANN MIKE 1996 ES29590 GIANT SWISS TEAM JU 1:24:42.41 +8:28.84
40 65 GER19970502 SCHNELLER SIMON 1997 ES29630 BIKE JUNIOR TEAM JU 1:24:57.61 +8:44.04
41 137 NED19961220 SCHOLTEN WIEBE 1996 ES30133 KNWU TEAM JU 1:25:04.58 +8:51.01
42 24 ITA19970325 SALA STEFANO 1997 701270T S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI JU 1:25:05.28 +8:51.71
43 88 POL19970904 HELTA FILIP 1997 ES29894 KKW JAMA WALBRZYCH JU 1:25:13.10 +8:59.53
44 35 ITA19960513 OBERRAUCH PAUL 1996 905876U SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS JU 1:25:21.01 +9:07.44
45 94 SUI19961002 INAUEN BENJAMIN 1996 ES29828 PINK GILISWISS RACINGTEAM JU 1:25:23.20 +9:09.63
46 51 ITA19960402 GSCHNELL DOMINIK 1996 990047Z ASV BIKE CLUB EGNA/NEUMARKT JU 1:25:24.61 +9:11.04
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 16:10:32 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 1 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE Juniores
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
47 153 AUT19960407 BSCHERER MORITZ 1996 ES30317 RAD.SPORT.SZENE AUSSEERLAND RACI JU 1:25:46.92 +9:33.35
48 132 GER19970104 PARTHEYMÜLLER TONI 1997 ES29710 TV REDWITZ SIRIUS X-ICE TEAM JU 1:26:04.00 +9:50.43
49 27 BEL19970731 JAMIN LOUIS 1997 ES29727 BELGIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM JU 1:26:11.57 +9:58.00
50 22 ITA19960922 MONNI ALESSANDRO 1996 792240Q RACE MOUNTAIN PRO TEAM JU 1:26:12.25 +9:58.68
51 156 DEN19960706 JUHLER MIKKEL 1996 ES30354 GL. RYE MTB JU 1:26:22.43 +10:08.86
52 47 ITA19970218 LIPORACE MARCO 1997 876594L RDR PILA BIKE JU 1:26:24.32 +10:10.75
53 151 ITA19960324 PINATO DAVIDE 1996 701084Z TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. JU 1:26:27.22 +10:13.65
54 54 ITA19970523 VAIRETTI OSCAR 1997 778924B VELO CLUB MONTE TAMARO JU 1:26:36.61 +10:23.04
55 119 DEN19960528 TOUDAL EMIL 1996 ES30355 D.C.R. BALLERUP JU 1:27:06.36 +10:52.79
56 77 BEL19960919 WENDELEN ROBIN 1996 ES29592 GOEMAN SCOTT CYCLING TEAM UCI JU 1:27:15.55 +11:01.98
57 29 ITA19960524 DAL PIVA LORENZO 1996 684313Z TRIVIUM-LEECOUGAN JU 1:27:16.42 +11:02.85
58 36 ITA19970720 LENZI ALBERTO 1997 713884K ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE JU 1:27:20.64 +11:07.07
59 84 ITA19961124 TRUC NEHUEN 1996 680472H L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD JU 1:27:21.48 +11:07.91
60 50 ITA19970113 GUERRI GABRIELE 1997 801001T ASD G.S. LAGORAI BIKE JU 1:27:32.84 +11:19.27
61 10 SLO19960605 ZUPANCIC PETER 1996 ES30802 CALCIT BIKE TEAM JU 1:27:39.02 +11:25.45
62 32 ITA19960221 DORI ANDREA 1996 960023S TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE PROF. ASD JU 1:27:39.85 +11:26.28
63 98 NED19970629 VAN DEN BOS PERRY 1997 ES30135 KNWU TEAM JU 1:27:40.84 +11:27.27
64 7 HUN19960715 ERDELYI ATTILA 1996 ES30361 HUNGARIAN CYCLING FEDERATION JU 1:28:05.88 +11:52.31
65 44 ITA19970104 INNOCENTI FILIPPO 1997 816155P RDR PILA BIKE JU 1:28:07.96 +11:54.39
66 38 ITA19970522 DI SANTO ALESSANDRO 1997 918789H MELAVI´ FOCUS BIKE JU 1:28:08.97 +11:55.40
67 172 AUT19971111 SCHEMMEL DANIEL 1997 ES30116 DO-BIKER BRUCK/MUR JU 1:28:11.82 +11:58.25
68 144 CZE19971221 KRUMPHANZL MATYAS 1997 ES29717 BIKE 2000 JU 1:28:16.19 +12:02.62
69 168 AUT19970614 EMBACHER ARMIN 1997 ES30145 BIKETEAM KIRCHBERG JU 1:28:18.41 +12:04.84
70 43 DEN19971012 LINDBERG JONAS 1997 ES30093 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM JU 1:28:19.34 +12:05.77
71 103 DEN19960130 SEIERSEN KASPER 1996 ES30349 AARHUS MOUNTAIN BIKE KLUB JU 1:28:22.97 +12:09.40
72 170 AUT19971127 RIBARICH MAXIMILIAN 1997 ES30112 SIH-RACING TEAM FOCUS S.UNION HI JU 1:28:24.34 +12:10.77
73 145 CZE19970913 VOJIR JAROSLAV 1997 ES29819 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN JU 1:28:24.47 +12:10.90
74 117 DEN19970204 FALCK GIRALDI EMIL 1997 ES30094 DANMARKS NATIONAL TEAM JU 1:28:41.97 +12:28.40
75 18 AUT19961126 HANDL PHILIP 1996 ES30367 HAIBIKE RACING TEAM JU 1:29:00.70 +12:47.13
76 33 ITA19970807 COSTA SERGIO 1997 791021K TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM ASD JU 1:29:07.70 +12:54.13
77 167 GER19960112 BLATTNER LUIS 1996 ES29939 TGV SCHOTTEN ROGI BIKE-MERIDA JU 1:29:09.17 +12:55.60
78 133 POL19960421 BANAS MATEUSZ 1996 ES29896 KKW JAMA WALBRZYCH JU 1:29:10.27 +12:56.70
79 175 ITA19970821 MAURICI LUCA 1997 898498T OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD JU 1:29:26.67 +13:13.10
80 53 ITA19960514 STRAZZACAPPA SIMONE 1996 968465E ASD TEAM CICLOTECA JU 1:29:33.04 +13:19.47
81 60 ITA19960531 FAUSTINI ROBERTO 1996 719107E TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM ASD JU 1:29:33.80 +13:20.23
82 122 ITA19970816 PLAIKNER MORITZ 1997 977875S ASC OLANG JU 1:29:34.65 +13:21.08
83 56 ITA19970828 CAPPELLI MICHELE 1997 829621X TITICI LGL PRO TEAM JU 1:29:35.35 +13:21.78
84 25 ITA19960919 CICUZZA TIZIANO 1996 983546P PRD SPORT FACTORY TEAM JU 1:29:36.61 +13:23.04
85 39 ITA19960410 ZOPPELLI ALESSANDRO 1996 718752J TRIVIUM-LEECOUGAN JU 1:29:43.05 +13:29.48
86 136 ITA19970429 PERICO CRISTIAN 1997 725091P OROBIE CUP MTB - ASD JU 1:29:48.39 +13:34.82
87 134 AUT19970920 MADEREGGER KEVIN 1997 ES29822 UNION MTB CLUB KOPPL/RAD ANGERE JU 1:29:51.02 +13:37.45
88 68 CZE19960207 DOLEZAL VACLAV 1996 ES29617 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JU JU 1:30:13.76 +14:00.19
89 86 GER19961121 EGGER ANDREAS 1996 ES29597 MSC-WIESENBACH JU 1:30:17.07 +14:03.50
90 61 ITA19971229 CERISARA STEFANO 1997 845830V A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 JU 1:30:50.92 +14:37.35
91 34 ITA19970523 ARDIZZONE GIUSEPPE 1997 711054T TEAM MAX BICI A.S.D. JU 1:12:45.77 -1
92 161 ITA19970930 GARINO LUCA 1997 870026T G.S. CICLI LUCCHINI, ASD JU 1:12:45.87 -1
93 59 ITA19970929 GOBBO RICCARDO 1997 961254B BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA JU 1:12:50.11 -1
94 37 ITA19971119 AGOSTINELLI ALESSIO 1997 997599K A.S.D. SUPERBIKE TEAM JU 1:12:52.79 -1
95 165 ITA19961213 BIANCHETTI ROBIN 1996 897238U FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM ASD JU 1:12:59.57 -1
96 129 CZE19961107 JILEK ZDENEK 1996 ES29616 CESKA SPORITELNA SPECIALIZED JU JU 1:13:04.41 -1
97 72 GER19960122 RUCKRIEGEL MAX 1996 ES29891 TEAM MERIDA SCHULTE JU 1:13:20.79 -1
98 101 CZE19960513 SCHUBERT STEPAN 1996 ES29821 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN JU 1:13:37.63 -1
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 16:10:32 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 2 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE Juniores
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
99 124 ITA19960516 CUCCHI MICHELE 1996 662343Q ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM JU 1:13:40.57 -1
100 85 ITA19970804 POZZI DAVIDE 1997 700236Q S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI JU 1:13:43.88 -1
101 55 ITA19960611 FORCELLA MAINARDO 1996 870178Q FM BIKE FACTORY TEAM ASD JU 1:13:46.45 -1
102 139 ITA19960214 GAMPER ARMIN 1996 985683K SC MERAN  ZORZI KÄLTETECHNIK JU 1:13:57.00 -1
103 63 ITA19960713 POZZO MARCO 1996 950351M TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. JU 1:14:28.37 -1
104 140 GER19970106 ALBRECHT ANTON 1997 ES30083 SSV MOUNTY ALTENBERG JU 1:14:34.09 -1
105 64 ITA19970803 BARBERO DAVIDE 1997 787147S ASD TEAM CICLOTECA JU 1:14:36.40 -1
106 46 ITA19961010 MAZZIERI MICHELE 1996 908553B A.S.D. SUPERBIKE TEAM JU 1:14:45.82 -1
107 74 ITA19970606 ZORDAN EDDY 1997 797527R S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. JU 1:15:37.76 -1
108 73 ITA19971015 FERRIGNO DAMIANO 1997 790142C ASD CICLISTICA ARMA TAGGIA JU 1:15:38.77 -1
109 49 ITA19960622 PATRUCCO TOMMASO 1996 799855C TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. JU 57:56.69 -2
110 95 ITA19960816 ROCCON ANDREA 1996 962315Z A.S.D. MTB CLUB LA PERLA VERDE JU 58:00.26 -2
111 143 ITA19970401 HALLER FELIX 1997 791919U ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD JU 58:01.00 -2
112 130 ITA19970114 ZOCCARATO NICOLO´ 1997 714682Z S.C. BARBIERI A.S.D. JU 58:02.74 -2
113 113 GER19961012 THALHOFER MARCO 1996 ES29594 MSC-WIESENBACH JU 58:04.36 -2
114 146 ITA19960802 VACCHINA NICCOLO´ 1996 928059A PEPERONCINO JUNIOR TEAM JU 58:07.54 -2
115 115 CZE19970914 KUNT LUKAS 1997 ES29820 REMERX-MERIDA TEAM KOLIN JU 58:08.48 -2
116 111 ITA19961015 CERUTTI GREGORIO 1996 926645Y CANAVESE MTB ASD JU 58:09.53 -2
117 152 AUT19971019 PETTINGER MAXIMILIAN 1997 ES30480 MTB TEAM HOHENEMS JU 58:10.66 -2
118 80 ITA19971018 LEIDI KEVIN 1997 786128W SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON AS JU 58:23.43 -2
119 116 BEL19960202 VANPOL NIELS 1996 ES29936 GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM JU 58:25.06 -2
120 62 ITA19960402 GUFLER ROMAN 1996 948800P ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN-SEKT.RAD JU 58:37.96 -2
121 78 ITA19970812 BELTRAMI GIOVANNI 1997 991415C TITICI LGL PRO TEAM JU 58:44.34 -2
122 102 ITA19971225 ZAMBELLI DAVIDE 1997 799086V TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM ASD JU 58:45.03 -2
123 76 ITA19970916 CANEVA MAURO 1997 934877R S.C. CADREZZATE-GUERCIOTTI JU 58:48.81 -2
124 96 ITA19960719 CAROZZO MARCO 1996 899642B DEVINCI XC PRO TEAM JU 58:59.03 -2
125 160 SWE19971015 LARSSON HERMAN 1997 ES29902 SPARVÄGEN CF JU 59:01.65 -2
126 157 ITA19960304 BRESSAN ENRICO 1996 913041R CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D. JU 59:14.24 -2
127 127 ITA19970903 CATTANEO ALESSANDRO 1997 875907V SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON AS JU 59:19.72 -2
128 177 ITA19960924 RAINOLDI DANIELE MARIO 1996 990135N BICI CLUB 2000 ASD JU 59:23.69 -2
129 128 ITA19970809 CERRI LUCA 1997 822853R TITICI LGL PRO TEAM JU 59:41.59 -2
130 82 ITA19970528 ALIMI FEDERICO 1997 950251R TEAM LAGO MAGGIORE A.S.D. JU 59:42.62 -2
131 164 ITA19960706 PIZZIGONI NICOLA 1996 923743X SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D´ARGON AS JU 59:43.77 -2
132 148 ITA19970819 VENTURI NADIR 1997 912474P A.S.D. GREEN DEVILS TEAM JU 59:44.79 -2
133 159 GER19960507 BIEDERMANN JULIAN 1996 ES30482 BSB BAYREUTH JU 59:55.00 -2
134 112 ITA19960620 CINA LUCA 1996 A013226 HERSH RACING TEAM JU 59:56.05 -2
135 174 ITA19960120 TARCHINI SIMONE 1996 898340P PEPERONCINO JUNIOR TEAM JU 1:00:04.44 -2
136 150 ITA19971229 RASERA KEVIN 1997 797262F CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D. JU 1:00:10.33 -2
137 154 ITA19961224 TAGLIAPIETRA MATTEO 1996 726230B BIKE TRIBE SALGAREDA JU 1:00:33.60 -2
138 79 ITA19970613 MORO ANDREA 1997 941745B A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 JU 1:01:18.17 -2
139 97 ITA19970827 MAZZA FEDERICO 1997 781353A AVION AXEVO MTB PRO TEAM JU 1:01:19.47 -2
140 125 ITA19971027 D´AGRO´ ALBERTO 1997 966478H ASD TEAM CICLOTECA JU 1:01:20.42 -2
141 141 ITA19970518 ALMONTI ANDREA 1997 708660H SILMAX CANNONDALE RAC.TEAM ASD JU 1:01:23.49 -2
142 121 ITA19971127 WEISS DOMINIK 1997 974031L ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN JU 1:01:48.14 -2
143 107 ITA19971111 BERTAMINI STEFANO 1997 A017718 L´ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM - ASD JU 1:04:49.59 -2
144 142 ITA19970927 QUAINI GIOVANNI 1997 704328L TITICI LGL PRO TEAM JU 1:04:59.59 -2
145 109 ITA19970312 ABATE MATTEO 1997 900815W MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD JU 50:50.97 -3
146 123 ITA19970726 OMATI CORBELLINI GIACOMO 1997 708329Z PEDALE FIDENTINO ASD JU 52:50.97 -3
147 178 ITA19960221 AFFINI MICHAEL 1996 860685B MTB S.MARTINO DI VALCUVIA A.S.D. JU 56:50.97 -3
148 180 ITA19960305 LIEVORE DANIELE 1996 807604A A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 JU 57:50.97 -3
149 99 ITA19970815 CALGARO GIOVANNI 1997 A025083 A.S.D. VC TORREBELVICINO 1980 JU 59:20.97 -3
150 166 POL19960616 BUJALSKI KRZYSZTOF 1996 ES29895 KKW JAMA WALBRZYCH JU 1:29:49.97 -3
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 16:10:32 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 3 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it
C.O.N.I. FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA U.C.I. - Domenica, 06.04.2014
ORDINE DI ARIVVO - ERGEBNISLISTE Juniores
Pos Pett UCI Code Nominativo Ann Codex Team Cat Totale Diff
151 158 ITA19970215 ZANON MATTEO 1997 933742Y FOUR ES RACING TEAM JU 1:30:49.97 -3
152 91 AUT19960730 GAMPERL DOMINIK 1996 ES29567 SU EDLITZ THOMASBERG GRIMMENSTE JU 1:31:49.97 -3
153 179 ITA19970120 CAPATI DANIELE 1997 817872P RACE MOUNTAIN PRO TEAM JU 2:18:50.27 -3
154 66 ITA19961219 CIONI MIRCO 1996 728849N VALLERBIKE AVIS MONTAIONE JU 2:41:51.37 -3
Federazione Ciclistica Italiana 06.04.2014 - 16:10:32 www.sportedv.com
Daten: SPORTEDV Pagina/Seite: 4 / 4 www.sunshineracers-nals.it